CORN PTO 1505	06-21-200	12	
ГОЯМ РТО-1595 1-31-92	1 (4 6 7 6) (14 1) 4 5 10 6 (18 1) 14 6 (18 1) 14 6 (18 1) 18 6 (18 1)	NIII SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	(MAI) HAI HAI MAI MAI MAI MAI MAI MAI	Litter flu inn	Docket: 1226AAB
Tab settings ♥ ♥ ▼	10213118	5 y	
To the Honorable Commissioner of a			
1. Name of conveying party(les): Ku		2. Name and address of FU FONG	FINE TERPRISES CO., LTD.
6-	5-00	Name:	
		Internal Address: P	.O.Box 10-69, Chong Ho,
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) att	ached? 🗆 Yes 🚨 No	T;	aipei, Taiwan 235
3. Nature of conveyance:	1		
S Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Address: 6F,	No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road,
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	Chong Ho City,	Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235
Other		City: Taipei Hsien State: TW ZIP: 235	
Execution Date: May 06, 2002		Additional name(s) & add	iress(es) attached? 🖸 Yes 🛮 🛍 No
4. Application number(s) or patent nu	mber(s):		5 =
If this document is being filed togethe	r with a new application, the	e execution date of the app	olication is:
A. Palent Application No.(s)	1	B. Patent No.(s)	1654
1016540	73)1036 10/
	Additional numbers attac	hed? 🖸 Yes 🔲 No	
 Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m Name: <u>FU FONG ENTERPR</u> 	ailed.	6. Total number of appli	cations and patents involved: 1
Internal Address: P.O.Box 10	0-69, Chong Ho,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	3.41):\$ 40
Taipei, Taiwan 235		Enclosed check#23905	
		☐ Authorized to be	e charged to deposit account
Street Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road,			
Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsi	en, Taiwan 235	8. Deposit account number:	
City: <u>Talpei Hsien</u> Sta	e: TW ZIP: 235	(Attach duplicate cop	y of this page if paying by deposit account)
06/20/2002 ANNED1 00000027 10165493	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
01 FC:561 40.60	OP /		
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and of the original document.	belief, the foregoing inform	nalion is true and correct	and any attached copy is a true copy
Kuo Chung YEH	Kijo	CHUNCY YEN	May 06, 2002
Name of Person Signing		•	Date pages comprising cover sheet: 7/1/RFE
OUD II AND THE STATE OF THE STA		TOTAL ESTIDAT OF	pages comprising cover street.
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			

PATENT REEL: 013001 FRAME: 0526

ASSIGNMENT

Docket: 1226AAB

	(1) Kuo Chung YEH			
	(2)			
(1—5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(3)			
	(4)			
	(5)			
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) assign, transfer and set over to	_		
(6) Insert name of Assignee	(6) FU FONG ENTERPRISES CO., LTD.			
(7) Insert address of Assignee	(7) 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City,			
	Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title ar States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the inventigatent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, kno	on, and all applications for		
(8) Insert Identification of	(8) OZONE WATER FOOT MASSAGER			
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number		Foreign Application or Case No.		
<i>жррисацоп Wamber</i>	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for pof America	patent in the United States		
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on May 06, 2002			
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number	,		
divisional or reissue applications Assignee may deem necessary or e 2) The undersigned agree(s concerning this application or co sible in obtaining evidence and go 3) The undersigned agree(s States patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s ting the invention and improvem ceedings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from signee, as Assignee of the entire herein assigned, and that he has (6) The undersigned hereby identification which may be nec cordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be benefit of the heirs, executors, ac In witness whereof, executors	thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with the application thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the inversity of the execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference intinuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the sing forward with such intereference. It is to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts sents thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me (understand application or any division or divisions or continuing application interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflicting and the firm of the power to insert on the grant(s) the firm of the power to insert on the essary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United the binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assignments and/or assigns of the Assignee. Name of Inventor	h such applications as the ntion hereby transferred, to which may be declared Assignee in every way posagrant of a valid United to known to me (us) respects), testify in any legal property and all Letters Patents of the said Asconvey the entire interest ict herewith, this assignment any further States Patent Office for resigns, and shall inure to the said.		
(1) Date 12y .06, 2002	Name of Inventor			
(2) Date	Name of Inventor			
(3) Date	Name of Inventor			
(4) Date	Name of Inventor			
(5) Date	Name of Inventor			
Date	_ Witness			
Care .	Wimess			

RECORDED: 06/05/2002

PATENT REEL: 013001 FRAME: 0527